2025 WATER RATE SCHEDULE
Inclining Block with 2 tiers Residential Class Customers
Declining Block with 2 tiers Commercial, Industrial, and Institutional Class Customers

Borough Residential Consumers

For all water delivered to Residential Consumers for each property located within the municipal boundaries of the
Borough of Red Lion, York County, Pennsylvania (the "Borough"), the following rates and charges shall apply
based on meter size:

Meter Size Net Minimum Allowance R
1,000 gallons
5/8"x 34" $6.08 1,000 gallons §7.22
1” $13.31 2,000 gallons $7.22

Borough Commercial, Industrial, and Institutional Consumers

For all water delivered to Commercial, Industrial, and Institutional Consumers for each property located within the
municipal boundaries of the Borough of Red Lion, York County, Pennsylvania (the “Borough”), the following rates
and charges shall apply:

Meter Size Net Minimum Allowance Over ’?:L%‘;“g‘;‘ii:::te o
5/8" x 3/4” $9.12 1,000 gallons $9.11
1* $16.56 2,000 gallons $8.27
I 12> $36.49 5,000 gallons $7.29
Bt $69.66 10,000 gallons $6.97
i $202.51 30,000 gallons $6.76
4 $448.23 67,000 gallons $6.68
& $893.20 134.000 gallons $6.66
8”7 $1,556.78 234,000 gallons $6.65

The following monthly charges are hereby established for sprinkler and fire line connections for rates and charges
under this section:

Meter Size Monthly Charge
6” or less $24.29
8” or less $49.47

Over 8” $87.81




Non-Borough Residential Consumers

For all water delivered to Residential Consumers for each property located outside the municipal boundaries of the
Borough the following rates and charges shall apply based on meter size.

Over Allowance Rate per

Meter Size Net Minimum Allowance 1,000 gallons
5/87 x 3/4" 37.28 1,000 gallons $9.05
g $16.31 2,000 gallons $9.05

Non-Borough Commercial, Industrial, and Institutional Consumers

For all water delivered to Commercial, Industrial, and Institutional Consumers for each property located outside the
municipal boundaries of the Borough, the following rates and charges shall apply:

Over Allowance Rate per

Meter Size Net Minimum Allowance 1,000 gallons
5/8" x 3/4” $10.77 1,000 gallons §10.67
s $18.92 2,000 gallons $9.52
112" $43.22 5,000 gallons $8.42
2 $82.56 10,000 gallons $15.35
3 $240.14 30,000 gallons $7.79
4 $531.58 67,000 gallons $7.72
6” $1,059.33 134,000 gallons $7.70
8” $2,132.90 234,000 gallons $7.69

The following monthly charges are hereby established for sprinkler and fire line connections for rates and charges

under this section:

Meter Size Monthly Charge

6” or less $24.29

8” or less $49.47
Over 87 $87.81

Dallastown-Yoe Water Authority and Windsor Borough Water Authority

For water delivered to Dallastown-Yoe Water Authority and Windsor Borough Water Authority, the following rates

and charges shall apply:

Net Minimum

Allowance

§4.30

per 1,000 gallons




